Autohaus O F—

VW T-Roc Cabriolet 1.5 TSI DSG R-Line Edition

Black AHK IQL  PKW

Price

VAT

Body shape
First registration

Technical Inspection
Authority

Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Previous owners
Vehicle-1D

Features:

46,980 EUR
Claimable

Cabrio / Roadster
02.2024

New

9,000 KM

110 KW (150 Hp)
1,498 ccm

Petrol

Black

Direct Shift Transmission
7-Gear-Automatic

Demonstrator
From first hand
K005009

der neue
) HOFF

Zartifiziorte

Contact:

Autohaus HOFF GmbH & Co. KG
Westerwaldstralle 1

53757 St. Augustin-Hangelar
Telephone: 02241-1200-17

Fax: 02241-1200-55

E-mail: gwhangelar@ah-hoff.de
Homepage:www.autohaus-hoff.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: VW certified used cars, Feul: Petrol,
From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Rear view camera, Navigationssystem Discover Me-
dia inkl. Streaming & Internet, Removable tow bar, Automatic Air Conditioning 2 Zones, Ma-
trix LED-Headlights, Bending light, Leder Vienna, Tempo-delimiter, Parking Assistant - Self-
steering systems, Heated seats, Sports suspension, MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Window
/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), deep black matt, DAB digital audio broad-
cast, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color Black, Alufelgen 18 Zoll, ABS, Central
locking with RC, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer,
Emission category Euro 6d, Power steering, Differential lock, Split rear seats, Isofix-System

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

9,396,-
37,584,-
7.71%
7.99 %

36

45,000 KM
6,528,-
44,916, -
15,504.-
817.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner Strale 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.

Gebrauchtwagen









